SEZIONE G.I.P. - G.U.P.

Elenco procedimenti per fasce orarie

Ud. 7.12.2022
AULAU
Ore 9.30
Rg.Gip
952/22
3225/22
3325/19
2825/22
2224/22
Ore 10.30
Rg. Gip
2113721
151/22 SIGE
3462/21
2956/22
2760/22
Ore 11.30
2294/20 RGNR DDA

Manda alla Cancelleria per le comunicazioni.
Catanzaro 6.12.2022

phetniy

Il Giudice
alvatore



